# NO400005103

| (Requestor's Name)                      |  |  |  |
|---|--|--|--|
| (Address)                               |  |  |  |
| (Address)                               |  |  |  |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)                |  |  |  |
|   |  |  |  |
| (Business Entity Name)                  |  |  |  |
| (Document Number)                       |  |  |  |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |  |  |  |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |  |  |  |
|   |  |  |  |
|   |  |  |  |
|   |  |  |  |
|   |  |  |  |
| Office Use Only                         |  |  |  |
| ( ) MIN                                 |  |  |  |



#### SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE US/21/04-01073-018 \*\*78.75 RECIPIVED CLED CLED

| • • •  | . 1   |
|--|---|
|  |   |
| DFFICE USE ONLY (DOCUMENT # )  |   |
|  |   |
| LAZARUS CORPORATE FL   | LING SERVICE  |
| 1320 S.W. 87 AVENUE  |   |
| MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-5973   |   |
|  |   |
|  | OFFICE USE ONLY   |
|  |   |
| CORPORATION NAME(S) &  | DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):  |
| Coppl WAU  | CULTURAL, ART AND MUSICA  |
| (Corporation Name)   | (Document #)  |
| 2. EVENTS<br>(Corporation Name)  | JNC.<br>(Document #)  |
| 3.   |   |
| (Corporation Name)   | (Document #)  |
| 4. (Corporation Name)  | (Document #)  |
| Walk in Pick up time   | e 2.00 P Certified Copy   |
|  |   |
| Mail out Will wait   | Photocopy Certificate of Status   |
|  |   |
|  | ·   |
| NEW FILINGS  | AMENDMENTS  |
| Profit   | Amendment   |
| Profit<br>V NonProfit  | Amendment<br>Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director  |
| Profit<br>V NonProfit<br>Limited Liability   | Amendment<br>Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director<br>Change of Registerad Agent  |
| Profit<br>V NonProfit<br>Limited Liability<br>Domestication                          | Amendment<br>Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director<br>Change of Registerad Agent<br>Dissolution/Withdrawal  |
| Profit<br>V NonProfit<br>Limited Liability   | Amendment<br>Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director<br>Change of Registerad Agent  |
| Profit<br>V NonProfit<br>Limited Liability<br>Domestication<br>Other                 | Amendment         Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director         Change of Registerad Agent         Dissolution/Withdrawal         Merger  |
| Profit V NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILNGS                | Amendment<br>Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director<br>Change of Registerad Agent<br>Dissolution/Withdrawal  |
| Profit V NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report | Amendment<br>Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director<br>Change of Registerad Agent<br>Dissolution/Withdrawal<br>Merger  |
| Profit V NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILNGS                | Amendment         Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director         Change of Registerad Agent         Dissolution/Withdrawal         Merger         REGISTRATION/<br>QUALIFICATION |



ARTICLE I Name The name of the corporation shall be CORAL WAY CULTURAL, ART AND MUSICAL EVENTS, INC.

#### ARTICLE II Principal Office

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be 1362 SW 142 Court Miami, Fl. 33194

#### ARTICLE III

Purpose To enhance the cultural, artistic and musical level of the neighborhood

### ARTICLE IV

Manner of Elections The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed

By election among the members of the Board of Directors shall consist of not less than three (3) directors at any time By Laws.

#### ARTICLE V

Initial Directors and/or officers List name(s),address(s) and specific title(s)

> Lita Del Real D/P 1362 SW 142 Court Miami, Fl. 33184

Concepcion Garcia D/T 1342 SW 142 Court Miami, Fl. 33'84 Nadina Ortega D/S 1342 SW 142 Court Miami, Fl. 33184

# ARTICLE VI Initial Registered Agent and Street Address The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is

Lita Del Real 1362 SW 142 Court Miami, Fl. 33184

## ARTICLE VII Incorporators The name and address of the Incorporators is

Lita Del Real 1362 SW 142 Court Miami, Fl. 33184

Having been named as registered agent to accept services of process for the above known corporation at the place designated in this certification, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Signatur Signature/Incorporator

